Windsor () -vs- Toronto ()
11/27/2022 at Toronto

Date: 11/27/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
.?Itr?_]: g?g’PM Windsor 0 1 3
Atten_dance: 332 Toronto 1 0 0 1
Location: Toronto WSR: Barrett Dachyshyn (2); Mason Kohn (1)
TOR: Billy Moskal (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WSR TOR
1st  5:46 WSR Barrett Dachyshyn Keegan McMullen, Holden Wale SH 1 0
1st  6:12 WSR Mason Kohn Keegan McMullen, Will Ennis SH 2 0
1st  10:13 TOR Billy Moskal , SH 2 1
3rd 19:49 WSR Barrett Dachyshyn Mason Kohn, EN 3 1
Windsor Power Plays Toronto Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 10:00 12:00 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 04:47 06:47 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 16:51 18:51 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 12:11  14:11 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 09:19 09:19 00:00 0 0 -- 2nd 06:05 08:05 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 10:33 12:33 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 09:20 11:20 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 16:27 18:27 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 05:57 05:57 00:00 0 0 --
08:00 0 0 0/5 08:00 0 0 0/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WSR Sean Olson 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 4:47 PP
1st TOR Ben Woodhouse 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 10:00 PP
1st WSR Mason Kohn 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 12:11 PP
2nd WSR Grant Spence 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:05 PP
2nd WSR Mason Kohn 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 9:20 PP
2nd TOR Billy Moskal 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:51 PP
3rd WSR Jaydon Fetter 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:57 PP
3rd TOR Ross Krieger 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:57 PP
3rd TOR Ben Dirven 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:33 PP
3rd TOR Kyle Potts 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:27 PP




Windsor 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

13
15
17
18
19
20
21
25
26
28
31
43
44
47
55
91
93

Dakota Lund-Cornish

Stef Dobrich
Brady Pataki
Sean Olson
Keegan McMullen
Anthony Stefano
Barrett Dachyshyn
Holden Wale
Grant Spence
Matt McNamara
Jaydon Fetter
Robbie Burt

Matt Dorsey
Nathan Torchia
Nolan Gardiner
Jordan Chudley
Mason Kohn

Will Ennis

Brady Hinz
Hunter Holmes

o

Toronto 1

Pos #

Totals

Player

WO OO OO 000 OO0 O0OONOOOOOOoO|IM

UNN|O O PP OOOOOOOOH OONOOOOoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

5
9
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
28
29
33
34
37
38
39

Ben Dirven

Owen Robinson
Hayden Davis
Steven Elliott
Graham Dickerson
Peyton Reeves
Owen Guy

Ryan Barbosa
Ross Krieger
Emmett Serensits
Billy Moskal

Cole Purboo

Kyle Potts

Ben Woodhouse
Rayce Ramsay
Jett Alexander
Connor Matton
Nick Grima

Eddie Yan

Zack Smith

o

Totals

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

Windsor Goalkeeping

De
c

Mins GA EN 1

3 Total

HO OOOOOOOOHKrHr OOOOOOOOO O

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Toronto Goalkeeping

De
c

Mins GA EN 1

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

1 Dakota Lund-Cornish

31 Nathan Torchia

W 59:59 1

0:00 0 O O
0 10

0 0
10 26

29 Rayce Ramsay
33 Jett Alexander

L

0:00 0 O O
59:30 2 0 18

30

Totals

1 0 10

Windsor Faceoffs

10 26

Totals

2 0 18

Toronto Faceoffs

D ON

30



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PPTOR
0-0 PP TOR
1-0 PP TOR
2-0  PPTOR
2-0  PPTOR
2-0
PP
2-0  WSR
PP
2-0  WSR
PP
2-1 WSR
PP
2-1  WSR
2-1
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1
PP
2-1 WSR
PP
2-1  WSR
PP
2-1  WSR
2-1
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1 PP TOR
2-1
PP
2-1  WSR
PP
2-1  WSR
PP
2-1 WSR
2-1
PP
2-1  WSR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[04:47] Penalty on Sean Olson WSR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[04:47] Start power play for TOR.

[05:46] GOAL by WSR Barrett Dachyshyn (SHORT HANDED) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Keegan McMullen and Holden Wale, On
ice for WSR: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 2 for season.

Windsor 1, Toronto 0

[06:12] GOAL by WSR Mason Kohn (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Keegan McMullen and Will Ennis, On ice for WSR: , On ice
for TOR: , goal number 4 for season.

Windsor 2, Toronto O

[06:47] Sean Olson (WSR) penalty complete.

[06:47] End power play for TOR.

[10:00] Penalty on Ben Woodhouse TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[10:00] Start power play for WSR.

[10:13] GOAL by TOR Billy Moskal (SHORT HANDED), On ice for TOR: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 5 for season.
Windsor 2, Toronto 1

[12:00] Ben Woodhouse (TOR) penalty complete.

[12:00] End power play for WSR.

[12:11] Penalty on Mason Kohn WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[12:11] Start power play for TOR.

[14:11] Mason Kohn (WSR) penalty complete.

[14:11] End power play for TOR.

Period #2 Plays

[06:05] Penalty on Grant Spence WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[06:05] Start power play for TOR.

[08:05] Grant Spence (WSR) penalty complete.

[08:05] End power play for TOR.

[09:20] Penalty on Mason Kohn WSR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[09:20] Start power play for TOR.

[11:20] Mason Kohn (WSR) penalty complete.

[11:20] End power play for TOR.

[16:51] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[16:51] Start power play for WSR.
[18:51] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.

[18:51] End power play for WSR.
Period #3 Plays

[05:57] Penalty on Jaydon Fetter WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[05:57] Start power play for TOR.

[05:57] Penalty on Ross Krieger TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[05:57] End power play for TOR.

[09:19] Jaydon Fetter (WSR) penalty complete.

[09:19] Start power play for WSR.

[09:19] Ross Krieger (TOR) penalty complete.

[09:19] End power play for WSR.

[10:33] Penalty on Ben Dirven TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[10:33] Start power play for WSR.
[12:33] Ben Dirven (TOR) penalty complete.

[12:33] End power play for WSR.
[16:27] Penalty on Kyle Potts TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[16:27] Start power play for WSR.



2-1

2-1

2-1

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

[18:27] Kyle Potts (TOR) penalty complete.

[18:27] End power play for WSR.

[19:49] GOAL by WSR Barrett Dachyshyn EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Mason Kohn, On ice for WSR: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 3 for season.

Windsor 3, Toronto 1



