Windsor () -vs- Toronto () 11/27/2022 at Toronto

Date: 11/27/2022 Start: 3:03PM Time: 2:16 Attendance: 332 Location: Toronto

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Windsor	2	0	1	3
Toronto	1	0	0	1

WSR: Barrett Dachyshyn (2); Mason Kohn (1) TOR: Billy Moskal (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WSR	TOR
1st	5:46	WSR	Barrett Dachyshyn	Keegan McMullen, Holden Wale	SH	1	0
1st	6:12	WSR	Mason Kohn	Keegan McMullen, Will Ennis	SH	2	0
1st	10:13	TOR	Billy Moskal	,	SH	2	1
3rd	19:49	WSR	Barrett Dachyshyn	Mason Kohn,	EN	3	1

Windsor Power Plays

Toronto Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	10:00	12:00	02:00	0	0		1st	04:47	06:47	02:00	0	0	
2nd	16:51	18:51	02:00	0	0		1st	12:11	14:11	02:00	0	0	
3rd	09:19	09:19	00:00	0	0		2nd	06:05	08:05	02:00	0	0	
3rd	10:33	12:33	02:00	0	0		2nd	09:20	11:20	02:00	0	0	
3rd	16:27	18:27	02:00	0	0		3rd	05:57	05:57	00:00	0	0	
			08:00	0	0	0/5			•	08:00	0	0	0/5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WSR	Sean Olson	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	4:47	PP
1st	TOR	Ben Woodhouse	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	10:00	PP
1st	WSR	Mason Kohn	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	12:11	PP
2nd	WSR	Grant Spence	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:05	PP
2nd	WSR	Mason Kohn	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	9:20	PP
2nd	TOR	Billy Moskal	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	16:51	PP
3rd	WSR	Jaydon Fetter	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:57	PP
3rd	TOR	Ross Krieger	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:57	PP
3rd	TOR	Ben Dirven	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:33	PP
3rd	TOR	Kyle Potts	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	16:27	PP

Individual

Windsor 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Dakota Lund-Cornish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Stef Dobrich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brady Pataki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Sean Olson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Keegan McMullen	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Anthony Stefano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Barrett Dachyshyn	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Holden Wale	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Grant Spence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Matt McNamara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Jaydon Fetter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Robbie Burt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Matt Dorsey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Nathan Torchia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Nolan Gardiner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jordan Chudley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Mason Kohn	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	55	Will Ennis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Brady Hinz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Hunter Holmes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Toronto 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Ben Dirven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Owen Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Hayden Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Steven Elliott	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Graham Dickerson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Peyton Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Owen Guy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ryan Barbosa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ross Krieger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Emmett Serensits	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Billy Moskal	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Cole Purboo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kyle Potts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Ben Woodhouse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Rayce Ramsay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Jett Alexander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Connor Matton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Nick Grima	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Eddie Yan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Zack Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Windsor Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

#	Player	De C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Dakota Lund-Cornish		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Nathan Torchia	W	59:59	1	0	10	6	10	26
	Totals			1	0	10	6	10	26

# Pla	yer	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29 Ray	ce Ramsay		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Jet	t Alexander	L	59:30	2	0	18	6	6	30
Tot	als			2	0	18	6	6	30

Windsor Faceoffs Toronto Faceoffs

Play By Play

```
Score PP
              Play
                                                                   Period #1 Plays
0-0
              [04:47] Penalty on Sean Olson WSR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-0
      PP TOR [04:47] Start power play for TOR.
              [05:46] GOAL by WSR Barrett Dachyshyn (SHORT HANDED) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Keegan McMullen and Holden Wale, On
0-0
      PP TOR ice for WSR: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 2 for season.
              Windsor 1, Toronto 0
               06:12] GOAL by WSR Mason Kohn (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Keegan McMullen and Will Ennis, On ice for WSR: , On ice
1-0
      PP TOR for TOR: , goal number 4 for season.
               Windsor 2, Toronto 0
2-0
      PP TOR [06:47] Sean Olson (WSR) penalty complete.
2-0
      PP TOR [06:47] End power play for TOR.
2-0
              [10:00] Penalty on Ben Woodhouse TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
      PP
2-0
      WSR
              [10:00] Start power play for WSR.
      PP
2-0
      WSR
              [10:13] GOAL by TOR Billy Moskal (SHORT HANDED), On ice for TOR: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 5 for season.
              Windsor 2, Toronto 1
      PΡ
      WSR
2-1
              [12:00] Ben Woodhouse (TOR) penalty complete.
      PΡ
2-1
      WSR
              [12:00] End power play for WSR.
2-1
              [12:11] Penalty on Mason Kohn WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP TOR [12:11] Start power play for TOR.
2-1
      PP TOR [14:11] Mason Kohn (WSR) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP TOR [14:11] End power play for TOR.
                                                                   Period #2 Plays
2-1
              [06:05] Penalty on Grant Spence WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP TOR [06:05] Start power play for TOR.
2-1
      PP TOR [08:05] Grant Spence (WSR) penalty complete.
      PP TOR [08:05] End power play for TOR.
2-1
2-1
              [09:20] Penalty on Mason Kohn WSR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP TOR [09:20] Start power play for TOR.
      PP TOR [11:20] Mason Kohn (WSR) penalty complete.
2-1
2-1
      PP TOR [11:20] End power play for TOR.
2-1
              [16:51] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
      WSR
2-1
              [16:51] Start power play for WSR.
      PΡ
2-1
      WSR
              [18:51] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.
      PΡ
      WSR
2-1
              [18:51] End power play for WSR.
                                                                   Period #3 Plays
2-1
              [05:57] Penalty on Jaydon Fetter WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP TOR [05:57] Start power play for TOR.
      PP TOR [05:57] Penalty on Ross Krieger TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP TOR [05:57] End power play for TOR.
2-1
2-1
      PP TOR [09:19] Jaydon Fetter (WSR) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP TOR [09:19] Start power play for WSR.
2-1
      PP TOR [09:19] Ross Krieger (TOR) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP TOR [09:19] End power play for WSR.
2-1
              [10:33] Penalty on Ben Dirven TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-1
      WSR
              [10:33] Start power play for WSR.
      PP
      WSR
2-1
              [12:33] Ben Dirven (TOR) penalty complete.
      PP
      WSR
2-1
              [12:33] End power play for WSR.
2-1
              [16:27] Penalty on Kyle Potts TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1
      WSR
              [16:27] Start power play for WSR.
```

PP
WSR | [18:27] Kyle Potts (TOR) penalty complete.
PP
2-1 WSR | [18:27] End power play for WSR.
[19:49] GOAL by WSR Barrett Dachyshyn EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Mason Kohn, On ice for WSR: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 3 for season.
Windsor 3, Toronto 1